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Women / XS / Sr B5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Foley568
Stars Katy

9.600 10.000 9.8509.900 39.350
2T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Allie Bankston384
Majestic

9.500 9.950 9.8509.850 39.150
5T 2 2 1T 2T

2T

Madison Whitley320
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.850 9.8009.700 39.150
1 3T 3 3 2T

2T

Farrah Garcia615
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.600 9.600 9.5009.600 38.300
2T 9T 6T 5 4 

4 

Sydney Johnson661
Lobo

9.200 9.850 9.4509.650 38.150
9T 3T 4T 6T 5T

5T

Jadalyn Mora201
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.550 9.7009.600 38.150
7T 11 6T 4 5T

5T

Jane Van Osdell131
Maximum Athletics

9.550 9.800 9.3509.350 38.050
4 6 9 10 7 

7 

Everlea Alvarez610
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.200 9.850 9.4009.400 37.850
9* 3T 8 8* 8T

8T

Adriana Reyes185
Champions - Texas

9.200 9.600 9.4009.650 37.850
9* 9T 4T 8* 8T

8T

Kayden Ingelido118
Maximum Athletics

9.300 9.700 9.2509.150 37.400
7T 7T 11 11T 10 

10 

Rylee Garza766
Flips Texas

9.200 9.500 9.2509.250 37.200
9T 12 10 11T 11 

11 

Klaire Butts239
Texas Star

9.500 9.700 9.4508.350 37.000
5T 7T 12 6T 12 

12 
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